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Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

Email

dadajadhav741@gmail.com
shubhangisolapure2001@gmail.com
samarthphopale546@gmail.com
shruti1999kulkarni@gmail.com
aishwaryapalange45@gmail.com
narkhedkarshravani49@gmail.com
sakshigaikwad107@gmail.com

aishwaryadeshmukh0606@gmail.com
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1. Name of the student

45 responses

2 (4'4%) 2 (4'4 2{(4'4%) 2 (4!1%)
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Abhishek Gajanan... Gaikwad Sakshi Amit Mangesh Shivaji Lo... Rohan Mahipati Ma... Shravani Somnath...

Avinash Vikas Jadhav  Kolhe Arpita Sanjay  Pradip Shivaji Kadam Sachin Vilas Gavhane Tambile Dnyanesh...
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2.Age

45 responses
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5 (33.3%)
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3. Class

45 responses

@ Arts
@ Science
@ BBA
@® BCA

4.Gender

45 responses

Male 22 (48.9%)

Female 24 (53.3%)
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5.Email address of the student.

45 responses
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1550shubhash nag... aishwaryapalange4... gavalikajali2@gmail... poojabagade23@g... sgavhabe075@gm...

Zadbuke maidan ba... cooladarsh1338@g... londhemangesh109... rohanthorat871@g... shubhambharade8...
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6.Contact number(Whats app number)

45 responses
24 '4%) 2 (4'4%) 2(4 '4%) 2(4 '4%)
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91 6876574 7620461618 8275079289 9022663350 9370816277
7498575005 7887736934 8767400604 9322007061 9834944646
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7. Year of passing (last exam appeared)

45 responses

30

20

10

2(44%) 2(44%) 4 (4.4%) 2 (4.4%) 2 (4.4%)
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8.Confirm this is the first time you answer the survey

45 responses

® Yes
® No

]
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9. How much of the syllabus was covered in the online class ? CIEEIES] g fopeht
3TehH gt Tl 3118 ?)

45 responses

@ 85-100% (80 d 100 %)

@ 70-84%(80 d 100 %)

® 55-69%(50 o 69 %)

@ 30-54%(30 o 54 TFH)

@ Below 30%(30 TIaTi=AT WTalT)

10. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes ?(eﬁwé-—rmmﬁraao-i%ﬁﬁwm
DM gleil?)

45 responses

@ Thoroughly(Juf T HRE)

@ Satisfactorily(FHIYUTT HRDB

@ Poorly(THTYHRD)

@ Indifferently(FRTRITSH®)

@ Won't teach at all(fb"lﬁ)[ Rreaa -'-ﬂ%’[)
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11. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (WW&[&WWW
ThHTR TG e AH?)

45 responses

@ Always effective (THTETTN)

@ Sometimes effective(HTIABT THTTTUN)

© Just satisfactorily (YGRS YHTT)

@ Generally ineffective(3HHTdT)

@ Very poor communication(Gfﬁ‘FEfq
PHPA)

12. The teachers approach to teaching can be best described as (AT
el et siear 3 STad ef¥ eI BT gan? )

45 responses

@ Excellent(3PP)
@ Very good(gU B)
@ Good(HU TNTCT)
@ Fair(IiTe)

[ ] Poor(ﬁ@g)
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13. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.(Ri&f@id g SidTid TeaHTUA

gfehad fAsaerar IRael SfTd &7 ?)

45 responses

@ Always fair(gHT)

@ Usually fair(@® 4t el

© Sometimes unfair(@Ht H SATHRD)
@ Usually unfair(3{=1J HRD)

@ Unfair (84T 3T HRP)

14. Was the performance in assignment discussed with you.(&id*Td HeUHTUATA] Taufd
9 Ad faaRTd gdd SiTd &1 ?)

45 responses

@ Every time(TdH do)

@ Usually (840

® Occasionally/sometimes (B Htdrel)
@ Rarely(&®fId)

@ Never(@HT ATEh
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15.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive
,social and emotional growth.(@ﬂﬂ[ﬁ@?ﬂﬂ 3T 30T AFTGRH WWW
qraTioidh SHTfOT YT 16 It Yoy ared &1 ?)

45 responses

@ Significantly(Teoi)

@ Very well(QU BTF)

@ Moderately(HATthd THTUIT)
@ Marginally(ldR® & THIUMG)
@ Not at all(31foaTd AT8N)

16. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.(ﬁq?ﬁﬂ'@ﬂﬁ[&wm
ST r RieffOre fasmramrra! avraTTe Heft Ua &Rd &1?)

45 responses

@ Strongly agree(U;quﬁf)

@ Agree(dTE! THIU)

@ Neutral(dcX)

@ Disagree(dgHd)

@ Strongly disagree(3{fSTaTd Tl
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17. Your mentor does a necessary follow -up with an assigned task to you.@qﬁqﬂf&r%
R1& JIRTaT fG et BTaTT SHTeTdl YdTd BT ?)

45 responses

@ Everytime(A® dash)
@ Usually(dgdn)
o OccasionalIy/sometimes(ﬁ'iﬁﬁ%ﬁ)

) @ Rarely(@RIda)
e @ Other(-TTeh)

18. The teacher illustrate the concept through examples and applications.(&[ﬁﬁ]ﬁﬁm
3CTERUMNE AT STAISHT §R AU Hehed-T T HRdld ol ?)

45 responses

@ Everytime(Hdld)

@ Usually (Feidmeh FHrard)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes(dcR)
@ Rarely( 3TgHA)

@ Never(dxd -TaN)
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19.Teacher encourage you to participate in extracellular activities.(fR1&® dieldl

JTTHATAR T TaR IUhHHL G HTT SIS YIS d Hclld bl ?)

45 responses

@ Strongly agree(®dId)

@ Agree(FE HHt HRAT)

@ Neutral(dc®)

@ Disagree(3dgHd)

@ Strongly disagree(®<d -Tal)

20.How effectively your teachers communicated online exam related information ( exam

form, login |.D,Password). (T I T 3fTeTs- Rier Jaferd Alfgd! IRi&m Bid arfe
TS UrITS T 1A it THTEIo JreTer Sifidet ?)

45 responses

@ Everytime(UA® dobh)

@ Usually(9s)

@ Sometimes/OccasionaIIy@W%ﬂ)
@ Rarely(®fda)

@ Never(@HT ATEh
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21.The overall quality of teaching -learning process in your institute is very good.N@?ﬂﬂ

fRr&fep =T SreATUT=I UTaT fRI&T0T UfehaT TiTelt aredd H1?)

45 responses

@ Strongly agree (qUTTOY)
@ Agree (TTE THTUTHHRS)
@ Neutral (dcX)

) @ Disagree (SHHIYFHRD)
] @ Strongly disagree(@RTd! ATGY)

Thank You
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